
Aspiring Leaders Program: Cohort 25 Training Schedule 

Please note, these are the planned dates, but they are subject to change.  Dates and location and will be 

confirmed with the participants selected for the cohort.  All training classes are held in person from 8:00 

a.m. – 12:00 p.m. unless stated otherwise. 

Kickoff: Friday, March 1, 2024, 8:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m. 

Session 1: Wednesday, April 3, 2024 

Session 2: Wednesday, May 1, 2024 

Session 3: Wednesday, June 5, 2024 

Session 4: Thursday, July 11, 2024 

Session 5: Wednesday, August 7, 2024 

Session 6: Thursday, September 12, 2024 

Session 7: Wednesday, October 2, 2024 

Session 8: Wednesday, November 6, 2024 

Session 9: Wednesday, December 4, 2024 

Session 10: Wednesday, January 8, 2025 

Graduation: Friday, February 7, 2025, 8:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m.  

 


